

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12102/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17-01-2020 in CA No. 381/2016 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

KHADIJA AHMEDI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MYRON PEREIRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.103634/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT )

Date : 06-11-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anand Grover, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Amritananda Chakravorty, Adv.  
Ms. Shreya Munoth, Adv.  
Ms. Shreiya Maheshwari, Adv.  
Ms. Anannya Ghosh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

One week's time is granted to learned counsel for the petitioner(s) to file additional documents.

List thereafter.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)  
DY. REGISTRAR